
BEVERAGE MENU

BEVERAGE SELECTION
CHAMPAGNE
BRUT
Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut 
Billecart-Salmon Brut 
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

SPARKLING WINE
Villa Sandi Prosecco, Italy

ROSÉ
Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut 
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé 
Ruinart Rosé

Bottle

495
980
995

Bottle

340

Glass

70

WHITE WINE
Emotivo Pinot Grigio, Lombardy, Italy
Sauvignon Blanc, Dusky Sounds, Marlborough, New Zealand
Weingut Tesch "Unplugged", Riesling QBA, Nahe, Germany

45
60

65

215
285

300

BottleGlass

RED WINE
Malbec, La Linda Bodega Luigi Bosca, Mendoza, Argentina
Mutua Valley Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand
Penfolds, Koonunga Hill, Shiraz / Cabernet - South Australia

58
60
68

245
290
325

Bottle

SWEET & PORT WINE
Quinta Do Crasto, Portugal
Tio Pepe Dry Sherry, Spain

30
30

Glass

Glass

550
990

1,575

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements
who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team.

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes

ROSÉ WINE
Fleurs de Prairie, Vin de Provence Provence, France

Bottle

225

Glass

50



All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements
who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team.

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes

ROSÉ WINE
Minuty M Rose, Provence, France
Chateau D’Esclans “Whispering Angel”, Provence, France
By Ott Rose, Domaine Ott, Provence, France

345
560
650

Bottle

WHITE WINE
Castello Gabbiano Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy
Montes Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley, Chile
Bolla ‘Retro’ Soave Classico, Veneto, Italy
Robert Mondavi Woodbridge Sauvignon Blanc, USA
Yalumba ‘Y’ Series Pinot Grigio
Cosetti Gavi di Gavi DOCG, Piedmont, Italy
Hugel Gentil, Alsace, France
J. Moreau & Fils Chablis, Burgundy, France
Domaine Trimbach Riesling, Alsace, France
Dog Point Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand
Overlook Chardonnay, California, USA
Paco & Lola Albarino, Rias - Baixas, Spain
Planeta Chardonnay, Sicily, Italy

240
250
310
370
375
395
395
425
495
495
525
650
700

Bottle

RED WINE
Moulin de Gassac Rouge, Languedoc, France
Sandalford Shiraz, Margaret River, Australia
Charles Smith Velvet Merlot, Washington, USA
Kenwood Zinfandel, Sonoma County, USA
Kaiken Ultra Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina
Torres ‘Gran Coronas’, Penedes, Spain
Robert Mondavi Private Selection Pinot Noir, USA
Justin Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma County, USA
J Drouhin ‘Laforet’ Burgognone Pinot Noir, France
Marques de Riscal Rioja Reserva, Rioja, Spain
Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand

240
370
425
425
435
450
460
525
525
685
855

Bottle

SPIRITS
VODKA
Stolichnaya, Russia
Absolut, Sweden
Belvedere, Poland
Grey Goose, France 
Ketel One, Netherlands

50
50
95
95

100

80
80

150
150
160

60 ml30 ml



Choose your own tonic from Indian Tonic, Elderflower Tonic, Pink Grapefruit or Rhubard Lemonade

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements
who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team.

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes

GIN
Gordon’s Pink Gin
Tanqueray 
Hendrick’s 
Gin Mare 
Bulldog 
Hayman’s 
Sipsmith 
Roku 
The Botanist 
Monkey 47 
Tanqueray 10

55
65
70
70
70
70
70
75
80
90
95

95
105
110
110
110
110
110
130
130
150
150

60 ml30 ml

TEQUILA
Olmeca Blanco 
Olmeca Reposado 
Patrón Citrónge 
Patrón Silver 
Patrón Reposado 
Patrón Añejo 

55
55
65
65
90
90

80
80

105
105
150
150

60 ml30 ml

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKEY
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label, 12 Years Old
Chivas Regal
Johnnie Walker Gold Label, 18 Years Old
Chivas Regal, 18 Years Old

50
65
65
90
95

80
105
105
150
150

60 ml30 ml

INTERNATIONAL WHISKEY
Jim Beam
Jameson
Jack Daniel’s
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Glenfiddich, 12 Years Old
Talisker
Glenmorangie, The Original, 10 Years Old
Macallan Fine Oak, 12 Years Old
Glenfiddich, 18 Years Old
Nikka from the Barrel

60
65
65
70
75
80
80
80
90
95

100
105
105
110
120
130
130
130
150
150

60 ml30 ml



All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements
who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team.

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes

COGNAC
Hennessy V.S.
Rémy Martin V.S.O.P. 
Hennessy X.O

65
80

150

105
130
240

60 ml30 ml

LIQUEURS
Amaretto Disaronno, Italy
Fernet-Branca, Italy
Drambuie, Scotland
Baileys Original, Ireland
Jagermeister, Germany
Southern Comfort, USA
Kahlúa, Mexico
Galliano, Italy
Bénédictine, France
Cointreau, France
Limoncello del Sole, Italy
Chambord, France
Sambuca Vaccari, Italy

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
55
55
55
65
70

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

105
110

60 ml30 ml

APERITIF
Aperol, Italy
Campari, Italy
Pernod, France
Ricard, France
Martini Extra Dry, Italy
Martini Bianco, Italy
Martini Rosso, Italy
Noilly Prat, France

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

80
80
80
80
95
95
95
95

60 ml30 ml

RUM
Malibu Caribbean White Rum, Jamaica 
Bacardi Carta Negra, Cuba
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Cuba
Cachaça White Rum, Brazil
Bacardi 8 Años, Cuba 
Bacardi Oakheart, Cuba

50
55
55
65
65
70

80
90
90

105
105
110

60 ml30 ml



All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements
who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team.

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes

BEER
BOTTLE
Corona, Mexico
Tiger Gold, Singapore
Peroni, Italy

AED 40

DRAUGHT BEER
Krombacher, Germany
Carling, UK
Brewdog Punk IPA, England

35
35
40

50
50
55

PintHalf Pint

COCKTAILS
SANGRIA
Sparkling Sapphire 
Vodka, Sparkling Wine, Passion Fruit, Orange Juice and Fresh Fruits

Red Garnet Sangria 
Brandy, Triple Sec, Red Wine, Citrus Juice, Cranberry and Fresh Fruits

White Pearl Sangria 
White Rum, Peach Arches, White Wine, Peach Syrup Apple Juice,  Lime Juice and Fresh Fruits

AED 60

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
Infinite Blitz
Tanqueray Gin, Killet Blanc, Agave Syrup, Grapefruit and Pineapple Juice

Purple Mariposa 
Stolichnaya Vodka, Jose Cuervo Reposado, Butterfly Pea Syrup
Homemade Lemongrass Infusion and Elderflower Tonic Water

Pure Knight 
Jim Beam Whisky, Cherry Liqueur, Bitter Chocolate, Homemade Orange Infused Honey

Mikuni 
Gordon's Pink Gin, Italian Vanilla Flavoured Liqueur, Choya Gold, Lime juice, Coconut Syrup

First Sip 
Spiced Rum, Bacardi Carta Blanca, Green Chartreuse
Watermelon and Lime Juice, Raspberry Syrup

AED 65

Ask your server for the classic cocktails selection



All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements
who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team.

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes

COLD BEVERAGES
STILL WATER
Al Ain, UAE
Evian, France

20
25

25
32

LargeSmall

HOT BEVERAGES
COFFEE
Espresso, Ristretto, Decaf Espresso
Americano, Macchiato, Mochaccino
Double Espresso
Cappuccino, Café Latte, Classic Hot Chocolate

30
30
35
35

SPARKLING WATER
Al Ain, UAE
Evian, France

20
26

28
33

Large

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING WINE
Gold Emotion, Australia 450

Bottle

Small

ENERGY DRINK
Red Bull Energy Drink 45

JUICES
Orange, Pineapple, Mango, Lemon & Mint

AED 25

TEA
English Breakfast Tea, Earl Grey Tea,
Chamomile Tea , Peppermint Tea,
Moroccan Mint Tea, Silver Moon Tea

AED 35

CARBONATED DRINK
Coca Cola, Diet Coca Cola, Fanta Orange, Sprite,
Diet Sprite, Ginger Ale, Soda Water, Tonic Water

AED 25

COFFEE MOCKTAILS
Iced Latte, Flavoured Coconut, Almond Caramel Caramel, Iced Mocha

AED 35


