

BEVERAGE SELECTION

CHAMPAGNE		Bottle
BRUT Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut Billecart-Salmon Brut Ruinart Blanc de Blancs		495 980 995
ROSÉ Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé Ruinart Rosé		550 990 1,575
SPARKLING WINE	Glass	Bottle
Villa Sandi Prosecco, Italy	70	340
WHITE WINE	Glass	Bottle
Emotivo Pinot Grigio, Lombardy, Italy Sauvignon Blanc, Dusky Sounds, Marlborough, New Zealand Weingut Tesch "Unplugged", Riesling QBA, Nahe, Germany	45 60	215 285
vvenigat reserr onpragged, meshing quit, mane, dermany	65	300
RED WINE	Glass	Bottle
Malbec, La Linda Bodega Luigi Bosca, Mendoza, Argentina Mutua Valley Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand Penfolds, Koonunga Hill, Shiraz / Cabernet - South Australia	58 60 68	245 290 325
SWEET & PORT WINE		Glass
Quinta Do Crasto, Portugal Tio Pepe Dry Sherry, Spain		30 30
ROSÉ WINE	Glass	Bottle
Fleurs de Prairie, Vin de Provence Provence, France	50	225

Minuty M Rose, Provence, France Chateau D'Esclans "Whispering Angel", Provence, France By Ott Rose, Domaine Ott, Provence, France	345 560 650
WHITE WINE	Bottle
Castello Gabbiano Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy Montes Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley, Chile Bolla 'Retro' Soave Classico, Veneto, Italy Robert Mondavi Woodbridge Sauvignon Blanc, USA Yalumba 'Y' Series Pinot Grigio Cosetti Gavi di Gavi DOCG, Piedmont, Italy Hugel Gentil, Alsace, France J. Moreau & Fils Chablis, Burgundy, France Domaine Trimbach Riesling, Alsace, France Dog Point Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand Overlook Chardonnay, California, USA Paco & Lola Albarino, Rias - Baixas, Spain Planeta Chardonnay, Sicily, Italy	 240 250 310 370 375 395 425 495 495 525 650 700
RED WINE	Bottle
Moulin de Gassac Rouge, Languedoc, France Sandalford Shiraz, Margaret River, Australia Charles Smith Velvet Merlot, Washington, USA Kenwood Zinfandel, Sonoma County, USA Kaiken Ultra Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina Torres 'Gran Coronas', Penedes, Spain Robert Mondavi Private Selection Pinot Noir, USA Justin Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma County, USA J Drouhin 'Laforet' Burgognone Pinot Noir, France Marques de Riscal Rioja Reserva, Rioja, Spain Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand	240 370 425 425 435 450 460 525 525 685 855

SPIRITS

VODKA	30 ml	60 ml
Stolichnaya, Russia	50	80
Absolut, Śweden	50	80
Belvedere, Poland	95	150
Grey Goose, France	95	150
Ketel One, Netherlands	100	160

GIN	30 ml	60 ml
Gordon's Pink Gin	55	95
Tanqueray Hendrick's	65 70	105 110
Gin Mare	70	110
Bulldog	70	110
Hayman's Sipsmith	70 70	110 110
Roku	75	130
The Botanist	80	130 150
Monkey 47 Tanqueray 10	90 95	150 150
Choose your own tonic from Indian Tonic, Elderflower Tonic, Pink Grapefruit or Rhubard Lemonade		
TEQUILA	30 ml	60 ml
Olmeca Blanco	55	80
Olmeca Reposado	55 65	80 105
Patrón Citrónge Patrón Silver	65 65	105 105
Patrón Reposado	90	150
Patrón Añejo	90	150
BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKEY	30 ml	60 ml
Johnnie Walker Red Label	50	80
Johnnie Walker Black Label, 12 Years Old	65 C	105
Chivas Regal Johnnie Walker Gold Label, 18 Years Old	65 90	105 150
Chivas Regal, 18 Years Old	95	150
INTERNATIONAL WHISKEY	30 ml	60 ml
Jim Beam	60	100
Jameson Jack Daniel's	65 C	105
Jack Daniel's Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	65 70	105 110
Glenfiddich, 12 Years Old	75	120
Talisker Clapmorangia The Original 10 Vears Old	80	130
Glenmorangie, The Original, 10 Years Old Macallan Fine Oak, 12 Years Old	80 80	130 130
Glenfiddich, 18 Years Old	90	150
Nikka from the Barrel	95	150

COGNAC	30 ml	60 ml
Hennessy V.S.	65	105
Rémy Martin V.S.O.P.	80	130
Hennessy X.O	150	240
LIQUEURS	30 ml	60 ml
Amaretto Disaronno, Italy	50	80
Fernet-Branca, Italy	50	80
Drambuie, Scotland	50	80
Baileys Original, Ireland	50 50	80
Jagermeister, Germany Southern Comfort, USA	50 50	80 80
Kahlúa, Mexico	50 50	80
Galliano, Italy	50 50	80
Bénédictine, France	55	80
Cointreau, France	55	80
Limoncello del Sole, Italy	55	80
Chambord, France	65	105
Sambuca Vaccari, Italy	70	110
APERITIF	30 ml	60 ml
APERITIF Aperol, Italy	30 ml 50	60 ml 80
Aperol, Italy Campari, Italy Pernod, France	50 50 50	80 80 80
Aperol, Italy Campari, Italy Pernod, France Ricard, France	50 50 50 50	80 80 80 80
Aperol, Italy Campari, Italy Pernod, France Ricard, France Martini Extra Dry, Italy	50 50 50 50 50	80 80 80 80 95
Aperol, Italy Campari, Italy Pernod, France Ricard, France Martini Extra Dry, Italy Martini Bianco, Italy	50 50 50 50 50	80 80 80 80 95 95
Aperol, Italy Campari, Italy Pernod, France Ricard, France Martini Extra Dry, Italy Martini Bianco, Italy Martini Rosso, Italy	50 50 50 50 50 50	80 80 80 80 95 95
Aperol, Italy Campari, Italy Pernod, France Ricard, France Martini Extra Dry, Italy Martini Bianco, Italy	50 50 50 50 50	80 80 80 80 95 95
Aperol, Italy Campari, Italy Pernod, France Ricard, France Martini Extra Dry, Italy Martini Bianco, Italy Martini Rosso, Italy	50 50 50 50 50 50	80 80 80 80 95 95
Aperol, Italy Campari, Italy Pernod, France Ricard, France Martini Extra Dry, Italy Martini Bianco, Italy Martini Rosso, Italy Noilly Prat, France	50 50 50 50 50 50	80 80 80 80 95 95 95
Aperol, Italy Campari, Italy Pernod, France Ricard, France Martini Extra Dry, Italy Martini Bianco, Italy Martini Rosso, Italy Noilly Prat, France RUM Malibu Caribbean White Rum, Jamaica Bacardi Carta Negra, Cuba	50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50	80 80 80 95 95 95 95
Aperol, Italy Campari, Italy Pernod, France Ricard, France Martini Extra Dry, Italy Martini Bianco, Italy Martini Rosso, Italy Noilly Prat, France RUM Malibu Caribbean White Rum, Jamaica Bacardi Carta Negra, Cuba Bacardi Carta Blanca, Cuba	50 50 50 50 50 50 50	80 80 80 95 95 95 95 90
Aperol, Italy Campari, Italy Pernod, France Ricard, France Martini Extra Dry, Italy Martini Bianco, Italy Martini Rosso, Italy Noilly Prat, France RUM Malibu Caribbean White Rum, Jamaica Bacardi Carta Negra, Cuba Bacardi Carta Blanca, Cuba Cachaça White Rum, Brazil	50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50	80 80 80 95 95 95 95 90 90 105
Aperol, Italy Campari, Italy Pernod, France Ricard, France Martini Extra Dry, Italy Martini Bianco, Italy Martini Rosso, Italy Noilly Prat, France RUM Malibu Caribbean White Rum, Jamaica Bacardi Carta Negra, Cuba Bacardi Carta Blanca, Cuba	50 50 50 50 50 50 50	80 80 80 95 95 95 95 90

BEER

BOTTLE	AED 40
Corona Movico	

Tiger Gold, Singapore Peroni, Italy

DRAUGHT BEER	Half Pint	Pint
Krombacher, Germany	35	50
Carling, UK	35	50
Brewdog Punk IPA, England	40	55

COCKTAILS

SANGRIA AED 60

Sparkling Sapphire

Vodka, Sparkling Wine, Passion Fruit, Orange Juice and Fresh Fruits

Red Garnet Sangria

Brandy, Triple Sec, Red Wine, Citrus Juice, Cranberry and Fresh Fruits

White Pearl Sangria

White Rum, Peach Arches, White Wine, Peach Syrup Apple Juice, Lime Juice and Fresh Fruits

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

AED 65

Infinite Blitz

Tanqueray Gin, Killet Blanc, Agave Syrup, Grapefruit and Pineapple Juice

Purple Mariposa

Stolichnaya Vodka, Jose Cuervo Reposado, Butterfly Pea Syrup Homemade Lemongrass Infusion and Elderflower Tonic Water

Pure Knight

Jim Beam Whisky, Cherry Liqueur, Bitter Chocolate, Homemade Orange Infused Honey

Mikuni

Gordon's Pink Gin, Italian Vanilla Flavoured Liqueur, Choya Gold, Lime juice, Coconut Syrup

First Sip

Spiced Rum, Bacardi Carta Blanca, Green Chartreuse Watermelon and Lime Juice, Raspberry Syrup

Ask your server for the classic cocktails selection

COLD BEVERAGES

STILL WATER Al Ain, UAE Evian, France	Small 20 25	Large 25 32
SPARKLING WATER Al Ain, UAE Evian, France	Small 20 26	Large 28 33
ENERGY DRINK Red Bull Energy Drink		45
NON-ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING WINE Gold Emotion, Australia		Bottle 450
JUICES Orange, Pineapple, Mango, Lemon & Mint		AED 25
CARBONATED DRINK Coca Cola, Diet Coca Cola, Fanta Orange, Sprite, Diet Sprite, Ginger Ale, Soda Water, Tonic Water		AED 25
COFFEE MOCKTAILS Iced Latte, Flavoured Coconut, Almond Caramel Caramel, Iced Mocha		AED 35

HOT BEVERAGES

	7		C
U	JГ	П	C

TEA

Espresso, Ristretto, Decaf Espresso	30
Americano, Macchiato, Mochaccino	30
Double Espresso	35
Cappuccino, Café Latte, Classic Hot Chocolate	35

AED 35

English Breakfast Tea, Earl Grey Tea, Chamomile Tea, Peppermint Tea, Moroccan Mint Tea, Silver Moon Tea